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TRESTLE 

GUY’S CHALET 
GROOMER

DAWSON SHELTER

WINTER ONLY

N45  57.579 
W64 52.439 

N45  57.112 
W64 48.509 

3203 10 3213 
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Bridge 

GROOMER SHED 

DAWSON SHELTER 

Fairview Shelter

BS Shelter 

SUMMER ONLY

WINTER ONLY 

N45  56.888 
W64 45.204 

N45  56.593 
W64 44.907 

W64  41.182
N45 54.568

W64 44.872 
N46  00.849 

3206 3206

3206 

3201 

3202 

3203 10

 

3201 

3201 

3217 

3207 

3201 

3205 

3207 

3207 

3204 

N46  03.267 
W64 46.202 

 Website:   AlbertCountyTrailblazers.com

ACTB ATV CLUB 32 

Fairview Shelter 

SUMMER ONLY 

W64  41.182 
N45 54.568 

3206 

3201 

AlbertCountyTrailblazers.com 


